Cc

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

COMMISSIONER’S COURT DATE
July 2, 2018

ALL ITEMS LISTED BELOW ALLOWED AND ORDERED PAID

THIS THE 2ND DAY OF JuLY ,2018
COUNTY AP 19,240.60
FUND HOSPITAL 82,685.99

COUNTY TOTAL $ 101,926.59

HOSPITAL AP 168,898.25
HOSPITAL PY 146,419.77

HOSPITAL TOTAL $ 315,318.02

TOTAL S 417,244.61

)

" COQUNTY JUDGE

&’O/MMrSSIGNEﬁ, PCT. 1'/ COMMISSIONER,BCT. 2

J&é 7/ Mmﬂ/ ”

‘COMMISSIQNER, PCT. 3 COMMISSIONER, PCT. 4



//02/2018 9:4Z2 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 1
PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: N/A NON-DEPARTMENTAL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-1234  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER
I-FUND IGT 062918 010-1211 DUE FROM OTHE FUND IGT 6/29/18 000000 82,685.99

DEPARTMENT NON-DEPARTMENTAL TOTAL: 82,685.99

)1-1362 JAMES M. MOORE

1-560317 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-560317 A FRANKLIN 06/27/18 000000 300.00
I-562117 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-562117 L NORD 06/27/18 000000 330.00
I-565517 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-565517 L NORD 000000 380.00
I-571210 010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATT DJ-571218 3 DELEON 06/18/18 000000 380.00

DEPARTMENT 5010 S5010-DISTRICT JUDGE TOTAL: 1,390.00

)1-2050  POTTER COUNTY CLERK-JUL
I-CCMH18220 010-5030-5920-10 MENTAL HEALTH CJ-CCMH18220 T. CARRANZA 000000 610.48

DEPARTMENT 5030 5030-COUNTY JUDGE TOTAL: 610.48

)1-1814 TRIPLE S MEDIA
I-3829 010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPE CC-NOTICE OF ELECTION LEGAL 000000 105.00

11-2468 BRITTANY RICHARDSON

I-061818 010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TR CC-MILEAGE/ LBK REGION SEMINAR 000000 39.62
DEPARTMENT 5040 5040-COUNTY CLERK TOTAL: 144.62
)1-0204  OFFICE DEPOT
I-152948307001 010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI DA-TAPE/CLIP/PAD/CD-R 000000 35.70
I-152948819001 010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLI DA-PAD 000000 15.59
DEPARTMENT 5070 5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY TOTAL: 51.29

)1-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP

I-00001197 062918 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 3P1-WATER 05/15/18-06/15/18 000000 85.52

)1-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 3005338868 JP1 GAS JUNE 000000 122.62
DEPARTMENT 5081 5081-3P 1 TOTAL: 208.14

J1-0380  XCEL ENERGY (WV)
I-V MENDOZA 070918 010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PA VW-ELE V. MENDOZA 07/09/18 000000 100.00



7/02/2018 9:22 aM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2
PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18
VENDOR SET: 01
FUND 010  GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-2158 TIHCA
I-9548 010-5120-5501-55 TRAVEL & TRAI VW-REG FOR EDU & POLICY CONF 000000 150.00
DEPARTMENT 5120 5120-VET & WELFARE TOTAL 250.00
01-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I-869346288 062418 010-5150-5321-80 FUEL FUEL JUNE 2018 000000 273.65
DEPARTMENT 5150 5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE TOTAL: 273.65
01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WATY
I-03174900 060518 010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES SO-WATER 05/04/18-06/05/18 000000 1,221.40
01-0139  CRAIG THOMPSON
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-SHERIFF'S CONFERENCE 07/2 000000 216.00
01-0466  WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIO
I1-125007167 061518 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE S0-911 PHONE 6/13/18-7/12/18 000000 35.72
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES 3010935864 SO GAS JUNE 000000 447.70
01-1011  BECKY COTTON
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAL JAIL-SHERIFF'S CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
01-1357  VERIZON WIRELESS
1-9809145399 010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE SO-CELL PHONE 5/16-6/15 000000 1,749.86
01-2016 BERTHA CORNADO
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-SHERIFF'S CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
01-2165 ANN ROBISON
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-GRAPEVINE SHERIFF CONF 000000 216.00
01-2183  BARBARA KLATT
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-SHERIFFS CONFERENCE 07/20 000000 216.00
01-2425  ELLIOT KING
I-073018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-SAN ANTONIO/DARE 07/30 000000 180.00
01-2474  FRANCES THOMPSON
1-072018 010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-SHERIFF'S CONFERENCE 7/20 000000 216.00
DEPARTMENT 5170 S5170-SHERIFF TOTAL 4,930.68
01-0442 SYSCO WEST TEXAS



PR S R BLUULAIN WL AN EIILIN T FATMOINT RCWULASICNR FAGE 3

PACKET: 07418 cCc 7/2/18
WENDOR SET: 01
FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND
DEPARTMENT: 5171 5171-JAIL BANK: AP
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET
VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT
01-0442  SYSCO WEST TEXAS continued
I-178401145 010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE- SO-POTATO,APPLE,BANANA,ORANGE 000000 1,621.71

01-2183 BARBARA KLATT

1-062018 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI SO-PRISONER TRANSPORT 06/20/18 000000 36.00

01-2316  MISTY DIAZ
1-072018 010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JAIL-SHERIFF'S CONFERENCE 000000 216.00
DEPARTMENT 5171 5171-3JAIL TOTAL: 1,873.71

J1-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-02110001 060618 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES LFD LIB-WATER 05/04-06/06/18 000000 100.02

J1-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP
1-00000683 062918 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES OLT LIB-WATER 5/15/18-6/15/18 000000 100.52

)1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

1-7229001 062818 010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN LFD LIB-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2018 000000 53.08
)1-1003  ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES 3007411695 LFD LIB-GAS JUNE 000000 125.53
DEPARTMENT 5180 5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY TOTAL: 379.15
)J1-0713  GINA JONES
I-CSCD SUMMER ENROL 010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUC CSCD-SUMMER ENROLLMENT 2018 000000 24.18
DEPARTMENT 5200 5200-AUDITOR TOTAL: 24,18

)J1-0105  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
I-10170800 060618 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES MAINT-WATER 05/08/18-06/06/18 000000 283.90

)1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

I-7228977 062818 010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPP MAINT-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2018 000000 181.70

)1-1003  ATMOS ENERGY
I1-3045975694 062218 010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES 6007409644 MAINT GAS JUNE 000000 126.48
DEPARTMENT 5220 5220-MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 592.08

}1-0105  CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-03121200 060518 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES AG-WATER 05/04/18-06/05/18 000000 845.65

)1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN



7/02/2018 9:22 am REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 4

PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 010 GENERAL FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN continued

1-7229022 062818 010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAIN AG-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2018 000000 53.08
01-1003  ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 3010836417 AG GAS JUNE 000000 202.82
DEPARTMENT 5230 5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIELTOTAL: 1,101.55
I-3045975694 062218 010-5231-5405-80 UTILITIES 3045578462 OLT COMM GAS JUNE 000000 122.16
DEPARTMENT 5231 5231-OLTON COMM CENTER  TOTAL: 122.16

FUND 010 GENERAL FUND TOTAL: 94,637.68



S ey s P NLUULAR UEFARTICNG FATMENT REULDIEK PAGE b)

PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1

DEPARTMENT: 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-0350 CITY OF OLTON WATER DEP
I-00001134 062918 021-5121-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT1-WATER 5/15/18-6/15/18 000000 85.52

J1-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
1-3045975694 062218  021-5121-5405-30 UTILITIES 4005245305 PCT1 GAS JUNE 000000 121.21

J1-1179  VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I
I1-869346288 062418 021-5121-5321-90 FUEL FUEL JUNE 2018 000000 321.18

DEPARTMENT 5121 5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL : 527.91

FUND 021 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 TOTAL: 527.91



7/02/2018 9:22 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6

PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2

DEPARTMENT: 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0232  MOHAWK AUTO SUPPLY
I-3686 062518 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-AC HOSE/WASHER FLUID/TRI 000000 379.34

01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES 310581568 PCT2 GAS JUNE 000000 126.44

01-1177 CNH CAPITAL-PRODUCTIVIT

I-5043931121910008 6 022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REP PCT2-REPAIR KIT/MONARCH HYD OR 000000 473.92

DEPARTMENT 5122 5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 979.70

FUND 022 ROAD & BRIDGE 2 TOTAL: 979.70



1V LU0 T AN KEGQULAK DEFAKIMEN] FAYMEN! KEGLSIEK PAGE: /

PACKET: 07418 cCc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND o023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3

DEPARTMENT: 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-03121000 060518 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES PCT3-WATER 05/04/18-06/05/18 000000 124.21

01-0799  INTERSTATE BILLING SERV
I1-550141 053118 023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT3-LATCH SU8 HOOD 000000 34.38

01-1003 ATMOS ENERGY
I-3045975694 062218 023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES 3046537763 PCT3 GAS JUNE 000000 134.84

01-1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

I-869346288 062418 023-5123-5321-90 FUEL FUEL JUNE 2018 000000 368.96

DEPARTMENT 5123 5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 662.39

FUND 023 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 TOTAL: 662.39



7/02/2018 9:22 Am REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 8

PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4

DEPARTMENT: 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1565 SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC
1-70264395 024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PAR PCT4-SPR GROUND GRP G2 12 PR 000000 2,491.65

DEPARTMENT 5124 5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL: 2,491.65

FUND 024 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 TOTAL : 2,491.65



[JULALULS Y1 LL AM KEGULAK UEPARIMEN! PAYMEN?! REGISIER PAGE: Y

PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

DEPARTMENT: 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

J1-1179 VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS I

1-869346288 062418 140-5140-5321-30 FUEL FUEL JUNE 2018 000000 260.64
)1-1425  CARRIE BARDEN

I-061918 140-5140-5938-30 NON-SECURE PL JPO-MEAL REIM VISIT BROOKHAVEN 000000 25.93

1-062218 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-TITLE IV-E FOSTER TRAINING 000000 118.00

I1-062418 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-WEST TX CHIEF'S MEETING 000000 118.00

J1-1455 HANDLE WITH CARE BEHAVI
I-LUCERO 2018 140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI JPO-HWC RECERTIFICATION PROGRA 000000 1,250.00

DEPARTMENT 5140 5140-BASIC SUPERVISION  TOTAL: 1,772.57

J1-0105 CITY OF LITTLEFIELD WAT
1-02143001 060618 140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES JPO-WATER 05/04/18-06/06/18 000000 110.52

J1-0985 ORKIN PEST CONTROL-FRAN

1-80898 062818 140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAIN JPO FRC-PEST CONTROL JUNE 2018 000000 60.00

J1-1003  ATMOS ENERGY
1-3045975694 062218  140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES 3009128800 3PO FRC GAS JUNE 000000 126.48
DEPARTMENT 5141 5141-JPO-COMMUNITY BASED TOTAL: 297.00

FUND 140 JUVENILE PROBATION FUND TOTAL: 2,069.57



7/02/2018 9:22 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 10
PACKET: 07418 cc 7/2/18

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 600 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

DEPARTMENT: 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION BANK: AP

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-0713  GINA JONES

I-CSCD SUMMER ENROL  600-5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI CSCD-SUMMER ENROLLMENT 2018 000000 186.00
01-1172  BEN DIAZ
I-JUNE 2018 600~5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAI CSCD-JUNE MILEAGE 000000 371.69
DEPARTMENT 5130 CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION  TOTAL: 557.69
FUND 600  CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION  TOTAL: 557.69

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 101,926.59



NLOVULAN LLr AR TR T AN REVLJ TER

**  G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS *¥

==s======|INE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
2017-2018 010-1211 DUE FROM OTHER 82,685.99
010-5010-5901-20 APPOINTED ATTY-CRIMINAL 1,390.00 55,000 2,670.00-
010-5030-5920-10 MENTAL HEALTH EXPENSE 610.48 4,000 2,588.52
010-5040-5230-10 ELECTION EXPENSE 105.00 23,400 11,015.13
010-5040-5501-10 TRAVEL AND TRAINING 39.62 5,000 2,936.94
010-5070-5201-25 OFFICE SUPPLIES 51.29 1,000 413.42
010-5081-5405-20 UTILITIES 208.14 4,500 1,943.06
010-5120-5501-55 TRAVEL & TRAINING 150.00 3,000 1,987.91
010-5120-5961-55 INDIGENT & PAUPERS EXPENSE 100.00 16,000 8,755.66
010-5150-5321-80 FUEL 273.65 13,000 10,936.49
010-5170-5401-30 TELEPHONE 1,785.58 26,000 5,140.73
010-5170-5405-30 UTILITIES 1,669.10 53,514 23,219.21
010-5170-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 1,476.00 24,000 10,221.33
010-5171-5280-30 FOOD EXPENSE-JAIL 1,621.71 77,000 19,463.11
010-5171-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 252.00 8,000 1,552.83-
010-5180-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 53.08 2,850 968.75
010-5180-5405-80 UTILITIES 326.07 11,240 4,432.90
010-5200-5501-15 TRAVEL & EDUCATION 24.18 7,500 3,230.84
010-5220-5305-40 BUILDING SUPPLIES & MAINT 181.70 30,000 15,527.27
010-5220-5405-40 UTILITIES 410.38 37,000 20,776.19
010-5230-5305-80 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 53.08 13,000 10,478.05
010-5230-5405-80 UTILITIES 1,048.47 15,000 3,425.48
010-5231-5405-80 UTILITIES 122.16 3,500 1,879.38
021-5121-5321-90 FUEL 321.18 79,300 47,240.30
021-5121-5405-90 UTILITIES 206.73 4,000 1,312.85
022-5122-5375-90 PARTS AND REPAIR 853.26 70,000 9,282.98
022-5122-5405-90 UTILITIES 126.44 3,000 746.21
023-5123-5321-90 FUEL 368.96 60,000 32,822.95
023-5123-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 34.38 60,510 1,554.56
023-5123-5405-90 UTILITIES 259.05 4,700 1,193.87
024-5124-5375-90 EQUIPMENT PARTS & REPAIRS 2,491.65 51,000 20,192.91
140-5140-5321-30 FUEL 260.64 4,000 924.04
140-5140-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 1,486.00 8,000 1,033.09-
140-5140-5938-30 NON-SECURE PLACE-OPERATING 25.93 1,500 1,161.24
140-5141-5305-30 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 60.00 2,500 1,079.52
140-5141-5405-30 UTILITIES 237.00 6,000 1,773.65
600-5130-5501-30 TRAVEL & TRAINING 557.69 10,400 1,667.33
*% 2017-2018 YEAR TOTALS ** 101,926.59



7/02/2018 9:22 Am

ACCT

010

010-5010
010-5030
010-5040
010-5070
010-5081
010-5120
010-5150
010-5170
010-5171
010-5180
010-5200
010-5220
010-5230
010-5231

010 TOTAL

021-5121

021 TOTAL

022-5122

022 TOTAL

023-5123

023 TOTAL

024-5124

024 TOTAL

140-5140
140-5141

140 TOTAL

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

DEPARTMENT TOTALS

NAME

NON-DEPARTMENTAL
5010-DISTRICT JUDGE
5030-COUNTY 3JUDGE
5040-COUNTY CLERK
5070-COUNTY ATTORNEY
5081-31p 1

5120-VET & WELFARE
5150-AG EXTENSION OFFICE
5170-SHERIFF

5171-31ATIL
5180-LITTLEFIELD LIBRARY
5200-AUDITOR
5220-MAINTENANCE

5230-AG CENTER LITTLEFIEL
5231-OLTON COMM CENTER

GENERAL FUND

5121-ROAD & BRIDGE 1

ROAD & BRIDGE 1

5122-ROAD & BRIDGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE 2

5123-ROAD & BRIDGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE 3

5124-ROAD & BRIDGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE 4

5140-BASIC SUPERVISION
5141-3PO-COMMUNITY BASED

JUVENILE PROBATION FUND

AMOUNT

82,685.99
1,390.00
610.48
144.62
51.29
208.14
250.00
273.65
4,930.68
1,873.71
379.15
24.18
592.08
1,101.55

PAGE:

12



(AT N AVER.] J.LL AM

ACCT

600-5130

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **

REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER

DEPARTMENT TOTALS

NAME

CSCD-BASIC SUPERVISION

AMOUNT

101,926.59

PAGE:

13
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PACKET: 07419 HOSP AP

VENDOR SET: 01

FUND : 055 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

DEPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

01-1234 LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-AP 070218 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPI HOSP-AP 7/2/18 000000 168,898.25
DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 168,898.25
FUND 055  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER  TOTAL: 168,898.25

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 168,898.25



7/02/2018 9:27 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2

**  G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS **

=========LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG
2017-2018 055-5055-5255-55 LAMB CO HOSPITAL 168,898.25 7,684,017  3,227,959.42
*% 2017-2018 YEAR TOTALS #¥ 168,898.25
DEPARTMENT TOTALS **
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 168,898.25
s o e mewmae cewten 168,98.25
o e 168,658.25

NO ERRORS

%% END OF REPORT **



tyveplvan wens A ROCUULMAR UCFARIEMENT FPATMENT KEGLD 1 EK PAGE: 1

PACKET: 07420 HOSP PY

VENDOR SET: 01

SUND : 055  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

JEPARTMENT: 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE BANK: CH

3UDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET

/ENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT

)1-1234  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER

I-PPE 062318 055-5055-5002-55 HOSPITAL PAYR HOSP-PPE 6/23/18 000000 146,419.77

DEPARTMENT 5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTETOTAL: 146,419.77
FUND 055  LAMB HEALTHCARE CENTER  TOTAL: 146,419.77

REPORT GRAND TOTAL: 146,419.77



7/02/2018 9:27 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 2

*% G/L ACCOUNT TOTALS

LINE ITEM GROUP BUDGET=======
ANNUAL BUDGET OVER  ANNUAL BUDGET OVER
YEAR ACCOUNT NAME AMOUNT BUDGET AVAILABLE BUDG  BUDGET  AVAILABLE BUDG
2017-2018 055-5055-5002-55  HOSPITAL PAYROLL 146,419.77 5,161,500  2,001,008.03
®%  2017-2018 YEAR TOTALS ** 146,419.77
*%  DEPARTMENT TOTALS
ACCT NAME AMOUNT
055-5055 5055-LAMB HEATHCARE CENTE 146,419.77
055 T Lo veaicaRe centen 146,419.77
R crom e 146,419.77

NO ERRORS

** END OF REPORT **



